
Cheltenham Canoe Club Symonds Yat 2/3 Double

Results

17/10/2021

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 105 Elliot Davis U23 Cheltenham CC PK1M-105 75.30 2 77.30 79.70 4 83.70 77.30

2 81 John Dickinson M Stafford & Stone CC PK1M-81 84.70 2 86.70 86.20 0 86.20 86.20

3 9003 Simon MacDonald M Cheltenham CC NRK1M 88.40 2 90.40 91.10 0 91.10 90.40

4 23 Mari Watkins U23 Llandysul Paddlers 1K1W-23 93.40 2 95.40 98.60 6 104.60 95.40

5 9002 Nick Robinson M Cheltenham CC NRK1M 113.80 2 115.80 114.70 8 122.70 115.80

PREM-3 V

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 11 Phil Gooding S Stafford & Stone CC K1M 99.30 0 99.30 108.20 52 160.20 99.30 250

2 10 Tony O'Connell M Bradford & Bingley CC K1M 102.00 0 102.00 107.20 0 107.20 102.00 236

3 26 John MacLeod S Cheltenham CC K1M 105.40 0 105.40 107.00 0 107.00 105.40 236

4 77 Rose Mitchell V Wyedean CC K1W 106.40 0 106.40 103.50 2 105.50 105.50 455

5 62 Alison Longhurst V Cheltenham CC K1W 116.70 2 118.70 132.70 8 140.70 118.70 250

6 79 Helen Weedon V Llandysul Paddlers K1W 119.70 0 119.70 123.00 10 133.00 119.70 250

7 70 Marie Finerty V Independent K1W 143.90 0 143.90 157.60 304 461.60 143.90 225

8 66 Noreen Bishop V Cheltenham CC K1W 165.20 4 169.20 153.60 156 309.60 169.20 175

DIV 3 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 32 Adeline Humphrey J14 CR Cats 124.40 0 124.40 133.90 6 139.90 124.40 250

2 140 Charlotte Owen J12 Llandysul Paddlers 129.90 0 129.90 136.10 8 144.10 129.90 225

3 139 Daisy Macklin J14 Stafford & Stone CC 152.30 4 156.30 146.70 10 156.70 156.30 200

4 131 Leisa Thomas J16 Llandysul Paddlers 153.70 56 209.70 152.40 10 162.40 162.40 175

5 122 Gwenllian Jones J14 Llandysul Paddlers 170.70 2 172.70 180.60 8 188.60 172.70 150

6 38 Elizabeth Young J14
Stroud Valley CC

North Avon CC
157.50 58 215.50 163.60 58 221.60 215.50 125

7 154 Tamsin Hargreaves J10 Wyedean CC 225.60 102 327.60 179.30 60 239.30 239.30 100

8 132 Jessica Goodman J10 Frome CC 124.90 356 480.90 136.20 156 292.20 292.20 75

9 123 Josephine Dyer J16 Stroud Valley CC 162.80 206 368.80 140.70 208 348.70 348.70 50

10 133 Heather Longhurst J8 Cheltenham CC 136.20 456 592.20 127.90 306 433.90 433.90 25

DIV 3 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 74 Jack Rolls J18 Wyedean CC 91.30 4 95.30 101.50 14 115.50 95.30 250

2 68 Samuel Stroud J14 Taunton CC 101.70 0 101.70 111.00 6 117.00 101.70 236

3 220 Toby Elcock J16
North Wales Slalom

Mold CC
110.20 2 112.20 104.50 4 108.50 108.50 222

4 267 Leondas Patsos J16 Manchester CC 101.70 8 109.70 102.30 8 110.30 109.70 208

5 84 Gabriel Johnson J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 110.30 2 112.30 113.60 60 173.60 112.30 194

6 99 Tony Wells M Llandysul Paddlers 113.40 0 113.40 DNF 113.40 181

7 251 Callum Jones J14 Cheltenham CC 110.00 4 114.00 109.80 8 117.80 114.00 167

8 253 Noa Lloyd J14 Llandysul Paddlers 118.50 6 124.50 120.40 4 124.40 124.40 153

9 278 Lewis Rogers J14
North Wales Slalom

Mold CC
129.60 4 133.60 117.80 8 125.80 125.80 139

10 285 Jake Mitchell J12 Wyedean CC 128.30 0 128.30 125.30 6 131.30 128.30 125

11 311 Oliver Dyer S Stroud Valley CC 111.40 100 211.40 124.60 4 128.60 128.60 111

12 286 Sid Griffiths J10 Wyedean CC 128.70 0 128.70 142.80 4 146.80 128.70 97

13 340 Ben Watkins J12 Wyedean CC 130.90 4 134.90 121.80 12 133.80 133.80 83

14 341 Josef Preston J12 Wyedean CC 148.60 4 152.60 128.30 12 140.30 140.30 69

15 64 William Goodhead J14 Green Star CC 136.70 16 152.70 148.90 20 168.90 152.70 56

16 273 Harry Stroud J12 Taunton CC 130.70 52 182.70 150.60 14 164.60 164.60 42

17 299 Thomas Hargreaves J10 Wyedean CC 169.70 2 171.70 223.20 8 231.20 171.70 28

18 252 Gruffydd Williams J12 Llandysul Paddlers 150.60 56 206.60 140.10 62 202.10 202.10 14

DIV 2 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 25 Jasmine Wilde J14 Frome CC 103.60 0 103.60 101.70 4 105.70 103.60 500

2 26 Sadie Sterry J16 Llandysul Paddlers 113.40 2 115.40 114.90 2 116.90 115.40 429

3 19 Ridhi Makwana J14 Independent 114.60 2 116.60 111.10 8 119.10 116.60 357

4 11 Lucy Bowen J12 Llandysul Paddlers 125.20 2 127.20 157.90 8 165.90 127.20 286

5 31 Chloe Holmes J12 Manchester CC 126.20 2 128.20 126.10 4 130.10 128.20 214
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6 16 Julie Kolb M Bradford & Bingley CC 150.30 4 154.30 137.60 0 137.60 137.60 143

7 32 Lisa Meleri Williams J16 North Wales Slalom 136.10 2 138.10 DNF 138.10 71

DIV 3 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 22 Hannah Lancaster J16 Manvers WBC 148.80 6 154.80 170.20 12 182.20 154.80 97

2 36 Robyn Taunt J12
North Wales Slalom

Mold CC
183.20 56 239.20 156.80 104 260.80 239.20 28

DIV 2 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 27 Dan Joyce J16 Shepperton SCC 91.10 0 91.10 99.40 4 103.40 91.10 500

2 19 Harry McKenna J16 Stafford & Stone CC 95.50 2 97.50 97.30 2 99.30 97.50 429

3 8 Tecwyn Williams J14 Llandysul Paddlers 98.10 2 100.10 97.60 4 101.60 100.10 357

4 21 Talu Aysan J14 Lee Valley PC 113.50 2 115.50 98.90 2 100.90 100.90 286

5 30 Sebastian Reeves J14 Lee Valley PC 181.70 2 183.70 105.80 4 109.80 109.80 214

6 18 Toby Wilde J16 Frome CC 121.30 0 121.30 112.30 4 116.30 116.30 143

7 7 Jim Wallis M Pinkston Panthers 133.60 4 137.60 122.60 8 130.60 130.60 71

DIV 3 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 13 Hayden Ridley J14 Lee Valley PC 106.20 2 108.20 DNF 108.20 250

2 55 Leo Miller J14 Stafford & Stone CC 109.00 8 117.00 96.20 410 506.20 117.00 236

3 43 Leo Haston-Wilson J14 North Wales Slalom 121.40 6 127.40 126.20 106 232.20 127.40 167

4 57 Gruffydd Williams J12 Llandysul Paddlers 184.00 108 292.00 DNS 292.00 14

PREM-3 C2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 16
Elliot Davis

Mari Watkins
U23 Cheltenham CC 117.60 8 125.60 117.40 10 127.40 125.60 200

2 36
Callum Jones

Richard Longhurst
S Cheltenham CC 145.70 8 153.70 DNS 153.70 50

3 1999
Tony Chalk

Phil Copeland
S Stroud Valley CC 138.10 108 246.10 DNS 246.10 17

--- 1997
Oliver DYER

Josephine DYER
S Stroud Valley CC DNS DNF 996.00

DIV 2 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 71 Maddie Hobbs J14 Frome CC 98.50 0 98.50 102.20 6 108.20 98.50 500

2 31 Rebecca Guest J14 Manchester CC 98.00 4 102.00 100.80 6 106.80 102.00 477

3 25 Hannah Lancaster J16 Manvers WBC 102.70 2 104.70 106.30 6 112.30 104.70 455

4 14 Linda Allin M Independent 105.80 0 105.80 DNS 105.80 432

5 53 Chloe Holmes J12
Manchester CC

Kingston KC
106.50 0 106.50 120.20 2 122.20 106.50 409

6 82 Sadie Sterry J16 Llandysul Paddlers 100.80 6 106.80 104.60 4 108.60 106.80 386

7 87 Lucy Bowen J12 Llandysul Paddlers 107.00 2 109.00 122.60 4 126.60 109.00 364

8 74 Ridhi Makwana J14 Independent 109.10 0 109.10 124.10 12 136.10 109.10 341

9 73 Helen Sterry M Llandysul Paddlers 110.20 2 112.20 121.70 8 129.70 112.20 318

10 84 Eiri O'Connor J12 Llandysul Paddlers 112.60 0 112.60 113.20 56 169.20 112.60 295

11 22 Karen Dickinson M Stafford & Stone CC 110.40 4 114.40 116.30 12 128.30 114.40 273

12 93 Robyn Taunt J12
North Wales Slalom

Mold
114.90 2 116.90 117.10 4 121.10 116.90 250

13 8 Julie Kolb M Bradford & Bingley CC 117.20 0 117.20 108.00 10 118.00 117.20 227

14 45 Laura Hau M Seren Dŵr 116.80 4 120.80 137.80 114 251.80 120.80 205

15 89 Evie Lancaster J12 Manvers WBC 118.10 4 122.10 118.90 8 126.90 122.10 182

16 98 Lorelei Kennan J12 North Wales Slalom 121.90 4 125.90 131.10 56 187.10 125.90 159

17 56 Millie Stanton J16 Wyedean CC 118.20 8 126.20 126.10 2 128.10 126.20 136

18 92 Sophie Reid J12 Llandysul Paddlers 120.90 8 128.90 122.60 58 180.60 128.90 114

19 39 Tavi Murray M Seren Dŵr 130.20 2 132.20 149.20 8 157.20 132.20 91

20 47 Oriana Perotti M Cheltenham CC 157.20 56 213.20 142.50 4 146.50 146.50 68

21 90 Megan Jones J16 Llandysul Paddlers 138.80 8 146.80 142.20 8 150.20 146.80 45

22 95 Keira Barrett-Bethell J16 Llandysul Paddlers 126.70 106 232.70 169.80 64 233.80 232.70 23

SimplySlalomVer:21.1.5.5  XLVer:16  WinVer:W10.00-64  Year:2021 Page 2



Cheltenham Canoe Club Symonds Yat 2/3 Double

Results

17/10/2021

DIV 2 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 21 Thomas Arrowsmith J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 83.60 6 89.60 83.10 2 85.10 85.10 500

2 34 Jacob Mockler J12 Manvers WBC 84.50 2 86.50 84.90 4 88.90 86.50 483

3 84 Alfie Symes J16 Frome CC 85.90 2 87.90 90.80 8 98.80 87.90 467

4 75 Scout Higgins J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 84.00 4 88.00 86.60 10 96.60 88.00 450

5 129 Austin Gould J14
Manvers WBC

Greenstar CC
84.40 4 88.40 106.20 50 156.20 88.40 433

6 152 Deio Thomas J12 Llandysul Paddlers 88.20 2 90.20 107.90 8 115.90 90.20 417

7 167 Alasdair Woodward J18 Wyedean CC 88.30 2 90.30 92.60 8 100.60 90.30 400

8 58 Arthur Jacques J16 CR Cats 88.50 2 90.50 92.00 0 92.00 90.50 383

9 44 Zayn Higgins J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 88.50 2 90.50 87.70 56 143.70 90.50 367

10 150 Cynyr Macrae J14 Llandysul Paddlers 87.30 4 91.30 100.20 68 168.20 91.30 350

11 125 Herbie Staines J14 Independent 88.10 4 92.10 80.90 350 430.90 92.10 333

12 168 Sam Rolls J16 Wyedean CC 92.10 2 94.10 95.60 202 297.60 94.10 317

13 106 Talu Aysan J14 Lee Valley PC 92.20 2 94.20 DNS 94.20 300

14 163 Sebastian Reeves J14 Lee Valley PC 96.70 0 96.70 102.40 8 110.40 96.70 283

15 130 Harry McKenna J16 Stafford & Stone CC 93.20 4 97.20 93.20 6 99.20 97.20 267

16 146 Hayden Ridley J14 Lee Valley PC 91.90 6 97.90 90.90 12 102.90 97.90 250

17 172 Ben Gibby J14 Wyedean CC 96.20 2 98.20 101.20 12 113.20 98.20 233

18 160 Joseph Whittington J14 Frome CC 97.20 4 101.20 99.80 52 151.80 101.20 217

19 20 Peter Welton M Llandysul Paddlers 99.80 2 101.80 101.10 10 111.10 101.80 200

20 159 Toby Wilde J16 Frome CC 99.10 6 105.10 103.80 6 109.80 105.10 183

21 39 Nick Arrowsmith M Holme Pierrepont CC 110.60 0 110.60 106.90 0 106.90 106.90 167

22 127 Luke Wilkinson J16 Green Star CC 107.60 8 115.60 104.10 6 110.10 110.10 150

23 56 Tony Chalk M Stroud Valley CC 108.40 4 112.40 95.40 104 199.40 112.40 133

24 78 Bob Tilling M Newbury CC 112.90 2 114.90 DNS 114.90 117

25 85 Phil Copeland M Stroud Valley CC 110.40 6 116.40 115.00 2 117.00 116.40 100

26 112 Paul Jones M Cardiff CC 114.10 4 118.10 137.30 14 151.30 118.10 83

27 86 Andrew Guest M Manchester CC 120.30 0 120.30 114.50 4 118.50 118.50 67

28 98 James Coolican Smith J18 Wyedean CC 118.70 2 120.70 DNS 120.70 50

29 161 Efan Welton J12 Llandysul Paddlers 97.80 52 149.80 107.00 208 315.00 149.80 33

30 81 James Hastings M Independent 117.50 56 173.50 117.20 54 171.20 171.20 17

PROPOSED VETS POINTS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 11 Phil Gooding S Stafford & Stone CC K1M 99.30 0 99.30 108.20 52 160.20 99.30 342

2 10 Tony O'Connell M Bradford & Bingley CC K1M 102.00 0 102.00 107.20 0 107.20 102.00 308

3 26 John MacLeod S Cheltenham CC K1M 105.40 0 105.40 107.00 0 107.00 105.40 292

4 77 Rose Mitchell V Wyedean CC K1W 106.40 0 106.40 103.50 2 105.50 105.50 557

5 62 Alison Longhurst V Cheltenham CC K1W 116.70 2 118.70 132.70 8 140.70 118.70 330

6 79 Helen Weedon V Llandysul Paddlers K1W 119.70 0 119.70 123.00 10 133.00 119.70 330

7 70 Marie Finerty V Independent K1W 143.90 0 143.90 157.60 304 461.60 143.90 193

8 66 Noreen Bishop V Cheltenham CC K1W 165.20 4 169.20 153.60 156 309.60 169.20 148
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